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LR # 20 Room # 

12th January 2015 (Monday) 

Liu Gang 
1485-FA/BS-S10

AR 209 

Zhang Shao 
1451-FA/BS-F09 

GCAR 115 

Ma Long 
1524-FA/BS-F10 

GCAR 111 

M. Sajid Durrani 
255-FA/MS/F13 

AR 1011 
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12th January 2015 (Monday) 

Salma Shamraiz 
1357-FA/BS-S10
Saeeda Riaz 
1534-FA/BS/F10 
Ayesha Mazhar 

AR 109 

Aliya Rafaqat 
1467-FA/BS-S10 

AR 201 

Yang Yuan Yuan 
1543-FA/BS/F10

AR 102 

Kulsoom Saeed 
668-FA/MA-F12 

 
AR 310 

 

 

13th January 2015 (Tuesday) 

Ma Ya Qing 
1479-FA/BS-S10 

AR 211 

Salma Shamraiz 
1357-FA/BS-S10 

AR 213 

Sidra Abbas 
664-FA/MA-F12 
Kulsoom Saeed 
668-FA/MA-F12 

AR 317 
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Final Date Sheet (Fall 2015)
 

Time: 8:45 – 11:45 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

14th January 2015 (Wednesday) 

 AR 201

 AR-106  

GCAR-
115 

 

 AR-205  

AR-305 

GCAR-115  

 AR-1004  

AR 3009  

AR-3012  
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15th January 2015 (Thursday) 

 AR102

 AR 109

AR 308 

16th January 2015 (Friday) 

 AR-206 /

GCAR-
110 

 

AR 212 

AR-213  

AR-304  

AR-313  

 AR-1002  

AR-3002 
 

17th January 2015 (Saturday) 

 AR-207  

 AR-202  

 AR-104  

AR 113  

AR-302  

AR-312  

AR 316 

AR 1001  

 AR-3010  
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18th  January 2015 (Sunday) 

 AR-210  

AR-303  

19th January 2015 (Monday)

 GCAR-111  

 GCAR-107  

GCAR-103  

 AR-107  

AR 311  

  AR-1003  

AR-3003 
 

20th January 2015 (Tuesday) 

GCAR-101 

GCR-102  

GCAR-112  

 AR-211  

GCAR 101 
 

21st January 2015 (Wednesday)

 AR-208  

GCAR-104  

 GCAR-109  

 GCAR-109   

AR 3004 
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22nd January 2015 (Thursday) 

 

AR-105 

GCAR-114  

GCAR-116  

AR 112  

GCAR-107  

 AR-3001  
 

23rd January 2015 (Friday)

 GCAR-104  

 AR 101  

GCAR-120 

GCAR-119 

GCAR-117  

AR 301  

 

  
Note: In case of “clash only” Contact: Dr. Zaheer Ahmad (03335290675) 

 نهائيةالالنسخة 


